
Erasmus+ Week Program 22-26/4/2024

 22/4/2024 23/4/2024 24/4/2024 25/4/2024 26/4/2024 27/4/2024

 Column1Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

08:30

Arrival at school - Opening 

ceremony - visit at the 

historic school library from 

09:00 to 09:15

08:15 Meeting at school         - 

08:30 Taking the bus for a day 

excursion to Petra & Molyvos

08:15 Meeting at school.         - 

08:30 Takinh the bus for Sigri 

& Eressos

Meeting at school.  On Friday 

morning the Portuguese take 

their things, suitcases from 

the hotel and the houses. 

Departure ot the Czech 

group

09:00
 09:15 - 10:00 Lab activity 

(math)

Visiting the Teriade and 

Theofilos Museums

10:00

Break from 10:00 to 10:30     -

10:30 - 11:20 Ancient Greek 

activity  

Stop at the wetlands of Kalloni 

gulf. Environmental  / 

Sustainability activities. 

11:00
Planting trees in the school 

garden from 11:20-12:00

Visiting the museum of 

Natural History in Sigri - Fossil 

scavenging activites 

Visiting the University of the 

Aegean, Department of 

Environmental studies and 

following an educational 

12:00

Walkative cultural 

experience: Learning the 

history of Mytilene

Lunch at Tryfon Kalloni

13:00 Lunch at the museum

Model General High School of Mytilene

Ermou 1, 81100, Mytilene, Greece

Email: mail@lyk-mous-mytil.les.sch.gr

Tel: (+30) 2251028704



 Column1Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

14:00 Lunch at the Officers' Club Visiting Petra (church) Visiting the beach of Eressos 
Lunch in the University 

dosmitory

15:00 Visitng Molyvos
Visting a farm house near the 

airport for a closing ceremony

16:00 End of sessions - Free time 

17:00 Taking the bus to Mytilene

18:00
Visit the hot springs of 

Therma

Return to Mytilene  end end of 

sessions.

Portuguese group at the 

airport

19:15

Arrival of the Portuguese 

group at the airport of 

Mytilene. Meeting with 

hosting famlies.

21:20

Arrival of the Czech group at 

the airport of Mytilene. 

Meeting with hosting famlies.

21:00 Dinner at Diavlos 

(Δίαυλος) restaurant - Teachers 

21:00 Dinner at Ermis 

restaurant - Teachers 

22/04/2024Arriving Date:

Model General High School of Mytilene

Page 2 of 3



 Column1Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Antonios Neiros, Headmaster

Page 3 of 3


